When Quality and Consistency Matters
Letter from
Riccardo
Benvenuti a tutti!
I’m so excited to welcome you to my labour of love, RDM Pizza Australia. RDM
represents the initials of my name and I personally guarantee every product that
we make.
I’ve been living and breathing pizza since I was a little boy growing up in Western

Maximises your bottom line
Minimises wastage
Ingredients List
100% Australian made
Perfect for inventory control
100% premium Australian
ingredients
Cooking time: 3 minutes at 300°C  *Quicker at higher temperatures
Cooking methods: Conveyor ovens, gas/electric deck ovens, wood-fired ovens, rational ovens
Thawing time: Defrost Process 1: Frozen Dough Balls will take approximately 8 hours to defrost
and proof at room temperature
Defrost Process 2: Frozen Dough Balls will take 48 hours to defrost once placed in the refrigerator,
with an additional 2-3 hours at room temperature prior to service
Shelf life: 12 months frozen
CODE SIZE QTY TUN
RDMFSDB200 200g 72 19356636000234
RDMFSDB250 250g 60 19356636000241
RDMFSDB300 300g 45 19356636000258
RDMFSDB350 350g 45 19356636000340
RDM Par-Baked Pizza Bases are made with only the finest
sourced 100% Australian ingredients, made to our authentic
Italian family recipe and with the aim of saving you time in
your busy kitchen and saving you money on your bottom line.

Maximises your bottom line
No wastage
Ingredient Lists
100% Australian made
Perfect for inventory control
Consistent pizza bases every time
100% premium Australian
ingredients
Cooking time: 2 minutes 10 seconds at 300°C  *Quicker at higher temperatures
Cooking methods: Conveyor ovens, gas/electric deck ovens, wood-fired ovens, combi ovens
Thawing time: Approximately 20 minutes
Shelf life: 12 months frozen. Up to 14 days refrigerated
CODE SIZE QTY TUN
RDMFSPB8 8” Rustic Edge 50 19356636000173
RDMFSPB1010x40 10” Rustic Edge 40 19356636000326
RDMFSPB12 12” Rustic Edge 25 19356636000210
Rustic Edge
RDM Par-Baked Square Pizza Bases are made
with only the finest sourced 100% Australian
ingredients, made to our authentic Italian family

own signature recipes No training required
Maximises your bottom line
No wastage
Ingredients List
Perfect value-add proposition
Perfect for inventory control
Ethically sourced high quality
ingredients
Convenient and quick-serve
Cooking time: 2 minutes 10 seconds at 300°C once thawed. From 5 minutes if cooked from frozen
at  260°C *Quicker at higher temperatures
Cooking methods: Conveyor ovens, gas/electric deck ovens, wood-fired ovens, combi ovens
Thawing time: 20-45 minutes. Must be kept refrigerated after defrosting (3-5 days)
Shelf life: 6 months frozen
CODE SIZE QTY TUN
RDMFSMARG10 10” 24 19356636000357
RDMFSMARG12 12” 12 19356636000333
Introducing RDM Hand-Held Plain Pizzetti, a game
changer in the industry for a convenient, delicious,
quick-serve offering. No fuss, no waste and no time
lost to prepping, just add your favourite toppings!

Rice), Modified Starch (1442), Raising
Agents (575, 500, 541), Sugar, Iodised
Salt, Deglutinated Wheat Starch (has been
approved for use in Australia), Dextrose,
Psyllium, Glucose, (Thickeners: E415, 417,
464), Vegetable Oil, Olive Oil
Allergens: Soy Flour, Egg White
Pizza Bases
Gluten-Free
Ingredients List
Cooking time: 3 minutes at 300°C  *Quicker at higher temperatures
Cooking methods: Gas ovens, conveyor ovens, electric ovens, wood-fired ovens, combi ovens
Thawing time: Approximately 10 minutes
Shelf life: 8 months frozen
CODE SIZE QTY TUN
RDMGF11 11” 12 10750343873270
Why use RDM Gluten-Free Pizza Bases?
Quick cooking time - Saving
you time and money
Labour saving